MYERS®
MODELS 4VL(X)
4" HIGH HEAD SOLIDS HANDLING
WASTEWATER PUMPS
STANDARD (4VL) AND HAzARDOUS LOCATION (4VLX) CONSTRUCTION
(4VLX only)
2

Performance Data and Dimensions
[Dimensions in mm]1750 RPM
Available Models Motor Electrical Data
Standard Hazardous Location HP Volts Phase Hertz
Start
Amps Run Amps
Service
Factor
Amps Run kW
Service
Factor kW Start KVA Run KVA
NEC Code
Letter
Service
Factor
4VL500M4-43 4VLX500M4-43 50 460 3 60 490 65 75 52.6 51.3 390 29.9 H 1.2
4VL600M4-43 4VLX600M4-43 60 460 3 60 490 75 90 57 61.6 390 34.5 F 1.2
4VL750M4-43 4VLX750M4-43 75 460 3 60 540 101.8 122.2 64.2 77.0 430 81.0 G 1.2
4VL750M4-53 4VLX750M4-53 75 575 3 60 432 81.4 97.8 64.2 77.0 430 81.0 G 1.2
4VL1000M4-43 4VLX1000M4-43 100 460 3 60 725 129.0 155.0 85.7 103.0 578 103.0 G 1.2
4VL1000M4-53 4VLX1000M4-53 100 575 3 60 580 103.2 124.0 85.7 103.0 578 103.0 G 1.2
4VL1250M4-43 4VLX1250M4-43 125 460 3 60 725 165.0 175.0 108.0 115.0 578 131.0 G 1.1
4VL1250M4-53 4VLX1250M4-53 125 575 3 60 580 132.0 140.0 108.0 115.0 578 131.0 G 1.1
Motor Efficiencies and Power Factor
Motor Efficiency % Power Factor %
HP Phase
Service